STARTERS
Agadashi Tofu @ ®
Shigimi Tofu ©® |
Chicken Gyoza
Veg Gyoza O®
Edamame ©© &
Spicy Edamame @ © |
Miso Soup @ @E |
Kimchi Miso Soup @ @ &),
Prawn Katsu .
Chicken Katsu.
Sweet Potato Katsu ©®
Seaweed Salad ©©
Takoyaki
Chicken Karaage .
Chips ©® | ..
Katsu Curry Chips @@ ., .
Katsu Curry Chips with Cheese .
Teriyaki Chips @ ©®
Spicy Chips ©®

SASHIMI

Salmon (5pcs) @ .

Tuna (5pcs) @

Sea Bass (5pcs) @ .o
Salmon and Tuna (4pcs each) @ .
Mix Sashimi (3pcs Each) @

Salmon, Tuna, Seabass

ONIGIRI

Salmon

Tuna

Prawn Tempura
Tobiko
Seaweed ) ©) .

NIGIRI - 2 PIECES
Salmon @ .
Tuna @ .
Seabass @
Tobiko
Tamago @ .
Seaweed ) ©) .
Sweet Tofu v ©

BBQ Eel

;r' A J

4.90
5.20
6.20
5.40
4.50
4.90
3.80
4.95
6.95
5.20
5.40
6.40
7.20
6.30
5.50
6.50
6.80
6.50
6.60

7.70
7.80
7.00
8.60
12.00

7.20
7.50
6.50
8.20
6.50

4.70
4.80
4.20
5.80
4.70
4.80
4.80

5.10

TEMAKI - 1 CONE

Salmon® . . . . . . . 4.20
Spicy Salmon. . . . . . . . 495
Salmon & Avocado® . . . . . 4.65
Tunae. . . . . . . . . . 435
Prawn Tempura . . . . . . . 4.75
Sweet Potato®® . . . . . . 4.70
Avocado v®we .. . . . . . 4.00
Chicken Katsu. . . . . . . . 515

MAKI - 6 PIECES

Salmon® . . . . . . . . . 4,55
Tunae . . . . . . . . . . 46865
Spicy Salmon . . . . . . . 4.5
Spicy Tuna .. . . . . . . 475
Prawn Tempura . . . . . . . 4.95
BBQEel . . . . . . . . . 505
Cucumber®®we . . . . . . . 4.25
Avocado v®e . . . . . . . 435
Sweet Tofu e . . . . . .. 4.35
Sweet Potato vy . . . . . . 4.35
Chicken Katsu . . . . . . . 510

ROLLS - 4 PIECES

California . . . . . b6.85
Salmon California . . . . . . 7.15
Philadelphia . . . . . . . . 7.45
Rainbow . . . . . . . . . 7.35
Volcano . . . . . . . . . 1.5
Spicy Chicken. . . . . . . . 7.55
BBQEel . . . . . . . . . 835
Futomakiove . o . . . . L. 6.15
Yasaiwe) . . . . . . . . . B.55
Sweet Potatoove . . . . . . 6.35

TEMPURA ROLLS - 4 PIECES

Available as Non-Tempura Rolls upon request

Salmon. . . . . . . . . . 7.75
Tuna . . . . . . . . . . 8.05
Salmon California . . . . . . B8.05
Spicy Salmon. . . . . . . . 7.95
SpicyTuna. . . . . . . . . 8.35
Futomakioe . . . . . . . . 7.15

BBQ Eel California 10.15

I E M A KI f /temakiglasgow y@temahg]a @temakigla

113 Hope Street Glasgow G2 BLL -

0141 248 1869

- temakiglasgow@gmail.com -

www.temakiglasgow.co.uk

SUSHI BURRITO

Salmon.

Tuna .
Salmon and Tuna

Spicy Salmon .

Spicy Tuna.

Spicy Chicken.

Spicy Mushroom @ @.
Chicken Teriyaki .
Prawn Tempura

Sweet Potato Tempura @@
Asparagus Tempura @
Futomaki @@ .

Chicken Katsu.

Sweet Potato Katsu ®@
Philadelphia

BBOQ Eel

K-CUP

Served with steamed rice

or egg fried rice for extra 1.50

Chicken Katsu Curry.
Salmon Katsu Curry .
Prawn Katsu Curry .
Sweet Potato Katsu Curry @@
Tofu Katsu Curry ©®@
Beef Curry.

Chicken Teriyaki .
Beef Teriyaki .
Salmon Teriyaki

Mix Veg Teriyaki ©© .
Tofu Teriyaki ©© .
Chilli Chicken .

Chilli Beef . .
Chilli Mix Veg @ .
Spicy Mushroom & @

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

12.95
14.95

12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

Extra protein for £2.50 more
Extra spicy for £2.00 more

POKE BOWLS

Salmon.
Tuna

Mix Veg © @
Tuna Tataki
Beef Tataki

FRIED RICE

Kimchi Fried Rice @
Avocado Fried Rice @ ®
Salmon Fried Rice
BBQ Eel Fried Rice .

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.

11.
11.
13.
14.

95
95
95
95
95

90
90
90
90

@ Vegan @ Vegetarian @ Gluten Free

Please inform your server if you have allergies we should know about.
Some dishes can be made Gluten Free, just mention to your server.
10% Service charge applied to tables of 4 or more.

BENTO BOXES

Served with Rice, Salad & Miso Soup

Sushi

Veg Sushi ®@
Chicken Teriyaki .
Beef Teriyaki .
Salmon Teriyaki

Mix Veg Teriyaki @ @ .
Tofu Teriyaki ©© .
Spicy Beef.

Spicy Chicken.

12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95

Add King Prawn Tempura for £2 more

RAMEN
Choice of Chilli or Miso Broth
Chicken
Beef
Salmon.
BBQ Eel

King Prawn Tempura
Chicken Gyoza

Veg Gyoza @@

Mix Veg ®®

Kimchi ©@.

Extra protein for £2.50 more
Extra spicy for £2.00 more

TEMPURA - 5 PIECES

King Prawn

Sea Bass .

Sweet Potato @@
Asparagus
Avocado @®

Mix Tempura

Mix Veg Tempura @@

TEPPANYQKI With Steamed Rice

Chicken
Salmon.
Seabass
Mix Veg @ @

SIDES

Steamed Rice © @@ .
Egg Fried Rice @.
Curry Sauce ® @ .
Teriyaki Sauce @©®
Chilli Sauce ©© .
Spicy Mayo

Kimchi @@

12.95
12.95
12.95
13.45
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95

7.00
7.70
6.40
6.50
6.70
7.70
7.50

12.95
13.45
13.45
12.45

3.80
4.20
3.00
3.00







